
CJ601E



CJ601E PARTS LIST

Parts available on snowjoe.com

For parts not available on snowjoe.com 
contact us at 1-866-SNOWJOE.

CJ601E-40 MOTOR BACKWARD FRAME

CJ601E-41 HEX NUT M4

CJ601E-42 BRUSH

CJ601E-43 BRUSH HOLDER

CJ601E-44 BRUSH HOLDER PRESS BOARD

CJ601E-45 SELF TAPPING SCREW 3*8

CJ601E-46 MACHINE PLATE

CJ601E-47 FIX NUT

CJ601E-48 POWERFUL TOOK OFF SWITCH  

CJ601E-49 SWITCH FIX BOARD

CJ601E-50 MACHINE SCREW M4*40

CJ601E-51 DUST SHIELD

CJ601E-52 SELF TAPPING SCREW 4*16

CJ601E-53 SOFT STARTUP

CJ601E-54 MOTOR BOX

CJ601E-55 SWITCH

CJ601E-56 RESET BUTTON

CJ601E-57 CABLE COVER

CJ601E-58 CABEL PRESS BOARD

CJ601E-59 POWER LINE

CJ601E-60 CABLE PRESS BOARD

CJ601E-61 PLASTIC PIN

CJ601E-62 POLE SHELF

CJ601E-63 FIX POLE

CJ601E-64 SHAFT SLEEVE

CJ601E-65 SUPPORT COVER

CJ601E-66 WHEEL

CJ601E-67 SELF LOCK NUT

CJ601E-68 WHEEL COVER

CJ601E-69 CONNECTING LINE 1

CJ601E-70 CONNECTING LINE 2

CJ601E-71 CONNECTING LINE 4

CJ601E-72 FIX COVER

CJ601E-73 SPANNER

CJ601E-74 HEX KEY

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION

CJ601E-1 PADDLE 

CJ601E-2 HOPPER

CJ601E-3 SAFETY GUARD BOARD

CJ601E-4 BATTEN

CJ601E-5 SELF TAPPING SCREW 4*18

CJ601E-6 UPPER FUSELAGE

CJ601E-7 SELF TAPPING SCREW 5*20

CJ601E-8 SWITCH BOLT

CJ601E-9 HOPPER LOCKING KNOB

CJ601E-10 GASKET

CJ601E-11 BASE FUSELAGE

CJ601E-12 SPILT PIN

CJ601E-13 GASKET Φ5

CJ601E-14 HEX SCREW M8

CJ601E-15 INTERNAL WASHER

CJ601E-16 PRESS BOARD

CJ601E-17 COUNTERSUNK HEX SCREW M10*12

CJ601E-18 BLADE 

CJ601E-19 CUTTER HEAD

CJ601E-20 DRIVING BLOCK

CJ601E-21 SPRING WASHER

CJ601E-22 SPLASH GUARD

CJ601E-23 PULL POLE

CJ601E-24 SELF LOCK NUT

CJ601E-25 SLOWDOWN UPPER COVER BOX

CJ601E-26 STRAP

CJ601E-27 SELF TAPPING SCREW 4*14

CJ601E-28 IMPELLER

CJ601E-29 BIG  PULLEY

CJ601E-30 ECCENTRIC WHEEL

CJ601E-31 SMALL PULLEY

CJ601E-32 SLOWDOWN BASE COVER BOX

CJ601E-33 STATOR SCREW M4*80

CJ601E-34 FLAT WASHER

CJ601E-35 MOTOR FRONT FRAME

CJ601E-36 WINDSHIELD

CJ601E-37 STATOR  

CJ601E-38 ROTOR

CJ601E-39 627 BEARING


